Three-Fold
Fire Alarm Boxes
and Transmitters
Three-Fold Fire Alarm Boxes
and Transmitters
Features
• Manual activation.
• Remote electrical activation.

12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 USA • Tel: (203) 484-7161 • Fax: (203) 484-7118
www.gamewell-fci.com CS-2261 Rev. A1  page 3 of 4
Ordering Information
Three-Fold Manual Boxes
(For interior or exterior use)
Part Number Description
M34-52 Surface mounting, cottage shell
Master Box - Shunt Type
M34-53 Shunt Trip, surface mounting, cottage shell
M34-104 Same as M34-53 with plain door painted
red
M34-71 Shunt Trip, sheet metal housing, plain door
(less test block, tap key and bell)
Local Energy Type
M34-56 Local Energy Trip, surface mount,
cottage shell
M34-110 Same as M34-56 with plain door
painted blue
M34-111 Same as M34-56 with plain door
painted red
M34-92 Local energy trip, flush mounting,
gasket cast frame for interior or exterior
use.
M34-113 Same as M34-92 with plain door
painted blue
M34-114 Same as M34-92 with plain door
painted red
M34-75 Local Energy Trip, surface mount cottage
shell (less inner case test block, tap key
and bell)